**

**

**

**

**

**

**%

**%

**%

**

September
October

October

November
November
December

December

December
January

January
January
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
April
April

May
May

William Lenoir Middle School Bands

23
17
18
11
13

20
20

27
29
16
17
22
29
2

7

20

11-13

26

10
14

Terry Reid, Director
1366 Wildcat Trail
Lenoir, North Carolina 28645

2023-2024 Eighth Grade Band Schedule

Band and Chorus Fall Popcorn and Tumbler Fundraiser Begins
8™ Grade Fall Concert at Hibriten High Auditorium
Admission Charge: Adults $3.00 Students $2.00

All County Band Auditions at Hibriten High

All County Band Practice at Broyhill Civic Center - $25 Fee
All County Band Continues

All County Band Concert at Broyhill Civic Center
Christmas Concert at the Broyhill Civic Center

Admission Charge: Adults $3.00 Students $2.00
Elementary School Tour to Davenport/Lower Creek

and Whitnel.

Program with Chorus for School

Northwest District Honors Band Auditions

Davie County High School, Mocksville, NC

Snow Date for All District Auditions at Central Davidson
After school sectionals begin with students staying after
school once a week - Students will receive at least two
week's notice of a scheduled practice

Northwest District Middle School Honors Band begins
Lenoir Rhyne University, Hickory.- $30 Fee

Honors Band continues and concludes with an afternoon concert
After school sectionals end

Tentative after school full band practice in case of bad weather
or make up for sectionals

North Carolina Middle School Honors Band Auditions
Atkins High School, Winston Salem, NC

Festival Concert at Broyhill Civic Center

Admission Charge: Adults $3.00 Students $2.00
Northwestern District Band Festival

At Lenoir Rhyne University. No Admission Charge

8™ Grade Band and Chorus trip to Gatlinburg TN

NC All State Honors Band Clinic — ends April 28

West Region Jazz Festival at Northview Middle School
Final Concert as Eighth Grade Band with 6 & 7! Bands

7:00PM

5:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
7:30PM

8:30 A.M. Departure
2:30 P.M. Return
9:00AM

7:30 A.M.

Departure

3:10-4:00 P.M.

TBA

3:10 - 4:00
12:00 Noon

7:00 P.M.
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
7:00 P.M.

Broyhill Civic Center, Admission Charge: Adults $3.00 Students $2.00

** ATTENDENCE IS REQUIRED FOR THESE EVENTS

Concert Attire

The 8th graders will need to wear their William Lenoir band sweater, white shirt, black
bottom (black pants or skirts) and black shoes for every concert. Guys will need to

remember black socks and also their white shirts will need to be tucked in. If you need
a Band Sweater there will be an order form sent home and emailed about cost
and turn in date. You may use a sweater from past years.



