William Lenoir Middle School Bands

Terry Reid, Director 1366 Wildcat Trail Lenoir, North Carolina 28645

2023-2024 Eighth Grade Band Schedule

	September	8	Band and Chorus Fall Popcorn and Tumbler Fundraiser Begins	
**	October	9	8th Grade Fall Concert at Hibriten High Auditorium	7:00PM
			Admission Charge: Adults \$3.00 Students \$2.00	
	October	23	All County Band Auditions at Hibriten High	5:00 PM
	November	17	All County Band Practice at Broyhill Civic Center - \$25 Fee	9:00 AM
	November	18	All County Band Continues	8:30 AM
			All County Band Concert at Broyhill Civic Center	12:30 PM
**	December	11	Christmas Concert at the Broyhill Civic Center	7:30PM
			Admission Charge: Adults \$3.00 Students \$2.00	
**	December	13	Elementary School Tour to Davenport/Lower Creek	8:30 A.M. Departure
			and Whitnel.	2:30 P.M. Return
**	December	20	Program with Chorus for School	9:00AM
	January	20	Northwest District Honors Band Auditions	7:30 A.M.
			Davie County High School, Mocksville, NC	Departure
	January	27	Snow Date for All District Auditions at Central Davidson	
**	January	29	After school sectionals begin with students staying after	3:10-4:00 P.M.
			school once a week - Students will receive at least two	
			week's notice of a scheduled practice	
	February	16	Northwest District Middle School Honors Band begins	TBA
			Lenoir Rhyne University, Hickory \$30 Fee	
	February	17	Honors Band continues and concludes with an afternoon concert	
**	February	22	After school sectionals end	
**	February	29	Tentative after school full band practice in case of bad weather	
			or make up for sectionals	3:10 - 4:00
	March	2	North Carolina Middle School Honors Band Auditions	12:00 Noon
	3.6	_	Atkins High School, Winston Salem, NC	5 00 P.M
**	March	7	Festival Concert at Broyhill Civic Center	7:00 P.M.
**	3.6	20	Admission Charge: Adults \$3.00 Students \$2.00	TID A
**	March	20	Northwestern District Band Festival	TBA
	A	11 12	At Lenoir Rhyne University. No Admission Charge	TD A
	April	11-13	8th Grade Band and Chorus trip to Gatlinburg TN	TBA
	April Mov	26 10	NC All State Honors Band Clinic – ends April 28 West Pagion Lazz Fostival at Northwisey Middle School	TBA TBA
**	May May	10 14	West Region Jazz Festival at Northview Middle School	7:00 P.M.
-11-	May	14	Final Concert as Eighth Grade Band with 6th & 7th Bands Provibil Givin Conter, Admission Charges Adults \$2.00 Students \$5	
			Broyhill Civic Center, Admission Charge: Adults \$3.00 Students \$3.00 Students	2.00

** ATTENDENCE IS REQUIRED FOR THESE EVENTS

Concert Attire

The 8th graders will need to wear their William Lenoir band sweater, white shirt, black bottom (black pants or skirts) and black shoes for every concert. Guys will need to remember black socks and also their white shirts will need to be tucked in. If you need a Band Sweater there will be an order form sent home and emailed about cost and turn in date. You may use a sweater from past years.